
ID Task Name Start 	 Finish 	I Predecessors Duration 	I 	Free Slack Jun 14 'Jun 21, Jun 28 'Jul 5 09 'Jul l20Jul 19OIJul  26 0 'Aug 2 0 'Aug 9 0 'Aug 16, Aug 23 'Aug 30 'Sep 6 0 'Sep 13, 'Sep 20 'Sep 27 I Oct 4 	O 9IOctllOIOct 18010ct25, 01No 0 IN° 	8, 0 'Nov 	5 	IN° 	22 No v29 	Dec 6, 0 I Dec 	3 	I Dec 20 	I Dec 27 	I Jan 3 I Jan 	0 	I Jan 	7 	I Jan 24 
PA SIGNED DECEMBER 13 Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 0 days 78 days .111/13 

2 Airport Coordination Mon 8117109 Fri 1116109 82 days 84 days • 

3 Coordination Meeting Mon 8/17/09 Mon 8/17/09 0 days 0 days 8/17 

Address Runway Clearance Mon 8/17/09 	Fri 10/23/09 68 days 98 days 1 0% 

Address Terminal Area Alignment Wed 9/23/09 Wed 10/7/09 15 days 114 days 10/ 

44 /6 6 FAA Agreement Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09 0 days 26 days 

7  Section 4(f) Resources Tue 8118109 	Fri 11113109 88 days 77 days 41 0 % 

8 Submit Draft Letter to State to send NPS for Aloha Stad Tue 8/18/09 	Tue 8/18/09 0 days 165 days 

State Submit Letter to NPS for Aloha Stadium Review Fri 9/25/09 	Wed 10/7/09 13 days 114 days 0°/' 

10 NPS Review Sat 10/10/09 	Fri 10/23/09 14 days 98 days 	  0% 

11 Aloha Stadium Approval by NPS Fri 11/13/09 	Fri 11/13/09 0 days 19 days 
.• .• .• 

4 4  

Section 106 Tue 7128109 	Fri 1214109 129 days 57 days 27% 
. . . 	........... . 	....... 

13 Complete Section 106 Programmatic Agreement Tue 7/28/09 Fri 11/13/09 109 days 20 days I I I I 	I 24 

14 Council Committee Recommendation to CC Mon 10/26/09 Mon 10/26/09 1 day 95days II I El 

15 City Council Approval of DTS Signature Authority Tue 10/27/09 Tue 10/27/09 1 day 37 day 0% 

16 Final PA signed by City, FTA, DLNR, ACHP, and Signat Fri 12/4/09 Fri 12/4/09 13,15 0 days 0 day 12/4 

17 FTA FEIS Review and Approval Thu 10115109 Thu 1213109 50 days 0 days 0% 

18 FTA Review of Final EIS Thu 10/15/09 Wed 11/11/09 28 days 9 days 

19 Legal Sufficiency Review by FTA Thu 10/15/09 Fri 11/20/09 37 days 0 days 0% 

Incorporate Legal and EIS Review by FTA Sat 11/21/09 Wed 11/25/09 19,18 5 days 7 days 

FTA approval of Final EIS Thu 12/3/09 Thu 12/3/09 20,11,6 1 day 0 days 

Produce and Distribute Final EIS Fri 1214109 	Fri 12118109 15 days 0 days . 0% 

23 Final Production Fri 12/4/09 Mon 12/7/09 21,16 4 days 0 days . 0% 

24 Print and distribute FEIS Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/10/09 23 3 days 0 days 

Thu 12/10/09 4:12/10 25 Submit FEIS to QEQC Thu 12/10/09 24 0 days 0 days 

Fri 12/11/09 26 Submit NOA to EPA Fri 12/11/09 24 1 day 0 days ED 

Fri 12/18/09 
■1■,1 

12/18 27 NOA 	Publish Date in Federal Register Fri 12/18/09 26F5+7 days 0 days 0 days 
•  

28 OEQC Review and Governor Signs Fri 12/11/09 Sat 1/9/10 25 30 days 19 days 7o 

29 FTA Reconciliation of Comments Mon 1/18/10 Thu 1/28/10 27F5+30 days 11 days 0 days 

30 ROD - Publish Date in Federal Register Fri 1/29/10 Fri 1/29/10 29,28 1 day 0 days 
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